Name of Procuring Agency
Method of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Evaluation Report

(As per Rule 35 of Public Procurement Rules, 2017)

CENTRAL DESIGN OFFICE, Muzaffarabad AJK

SINGLE STAGE SINGLE ENVELOPE

POL/Vehicle Maintenance/Repair/W/C (MDGA 332)

Tender Inquiry 2769

Date & Time of Bid Closing
Date & Time of Bid Opening

07/05/2021 11:00AM

07/05/2021 11:30AM

No. of Bids Received 3

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

1
2
3
a4
5. PPRA Ref.No (TSE) 2769
6
7
8
9

—

SINGLE STAGE SINGLE ENVELOPE

10. Details of Bid (S) Evaluation

Name of Bidder

Marks

Evaluated
Cost

Rule / Regulation / SBD / Policy /
Basis for Rejection / Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of AJ&K PPRA
Rules,2017

Technical Financial

AL-KARAM AUTOS

Rs 238,500

Financially first lowest bidder (Successful)

AD POINT

Rs 449,400

Financially 2nd lowest bidder

JEET MOTORS

Rs 480,000

Bid Rejected (CDR NOT ATTACHED)

Lowest evaluated Bidder AL-KARAM AUTOS

11. Any other additi

Signature

Official Stamp

J o dS

Deputy Director
WK Cantral-Desisn-Bifice

Muzafiarabad

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD)

nal/ supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share.




